FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED

THE REALLY GOOD MORTGAGE COMPANY
LIMITED

THE REALLY RUSTIC COMPANY

REALMLOOK LIMITED

REAL TRANSFER SERVICES LIMITED

THE REAL WOOD FLOORING COMPANY
LIMITED

RECKON TEAM LTD

RECRUITMENT AND EMPLOYMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

RECRUITMENT Y'S LTD

THE RECYCLING FACTORY LIMITED

RED BRICK ENERGY LTD

RED CITY LTD

REDCLOCK LTD.

RED CLOGGS LIMITED

THE RED DOG PRODUCTION COMPANY
LIMITED

RED DOT COURIERS LIMITED

RED 4 PROPERTIES LIMITED

RED GUARD SECURITY SERVICES LTD

REDHEAT CREATIVE LTD

REDHILL AND CRAWLEY FITNESS LIMITED

RED HOT PLANCHA UK LIMITED

RED HOUSE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
(SANDBANKS) LIMITED (THE)

REDINTERFACE LIMITED

REDI 183 LIMITED

RED LAVA LTD.

THE RED LION (MILTON BRYAN) LIMITED

THE RED PANDA FILM COMPANY LIMITED

RED RUBY MARKETING LTD

RED SKETCH LTD

THE RED SPACE COMPANY LIMITED

RED SPECS LIMITED

RED SQUARE (AGENCIES) LTD

THE RED STAR PRESS LTD

RED STAR ROOFING (SOUTH WALES)
LIMITED

REDUCING THAT RISK LTD

REDUCTION FESTIVAL LIMITED

REEDBERRY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

REEL LIVES LIMITED

REENDURGANSHA INTERNATIONAL HOTELS
LIMITED

REFLEX CAREER SERVICES LIMITED

REFRESH LEISURE LIMITED

REFTEC LTD

REGALPOINT PROPERTIES (SILVER)
LIMITED

REGENCY ACCIDENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

REGENCY BUILDERS (UK) LIMITED

04481546

04682348
04967285
06601218
04389686

05851131
06829432

06521099
05841818
06127727
06829421
06435561
05837450
06514374

05584903
05725676
06424135
06830040
04940922
06902491
02067662

06244473
06829157
06847524
04680708
04005831
06637336
06284743
05655272
06377672
05486695
06587147
06840936

06131260
06532800
05727765
06827819
06832624

03485910
06129280
05669856
06554321

06994633
06375020

READY-MAC LIMITED

REALFUNDEX LIMITED

REGENCY RECRUITMENT LIMITED
REGENESYS ARTS LIMITED
REGENESYS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
REGENT CARPETS & FLOORING LIMITED

REGENTPACE LIMITED

REGENT ROAD DISCOUNTS LIMITED
REGMIGRANT INDUSTRIES LIMITED
REGNUM CLUB (CHICHESTER)
LIMITED (THE)

REGULATED COMPLAINT SOLUTIONS LTD
REICON EXECUTIVE BUSINESS
COMPANIONS LTD

REILLY LONDON LIMITED

REILLY PROPERTY LIMITED
REITMEIER PLANUNGS- UND
VERTRIEBSGESELLSCHAFT L

REJOMINA LTD.

RELAXED CUISINE LIMITED
RELMTECH LTD

REMAPPING UK LTD

REMBRANT LIMITED

THE RENAISSANCE CLUB LIMITED
RENMAX LIMITED

RENOVA TECH LTD

RESBOND LIMITED

RESERVOIR ASSOCIATES LIMITED
RESKILL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RESO ENGINEERING LIMITED

RESOLEX TRAINING LIMITED

RESOLUTE SECURITY LIMITED

RESOLUTION BUILDING SERVICES LTD

RESPOND SOFTWARE LIMITED

RESTAURANT CONSULTING LIMITED

RESTORATION OUTREACH COMMUNITY
SUPPLEMENTARY SCHOOL LIMITED

RETURN IT LIMITED

R E TYRES & SERVICING LTD

REVALDI LIMITED

REVEAL WARE LIMITED

REVERSIONARY RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

REVIDGE BARS LTD

REVOLUTION DESIGN CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

REVOLUTION RV LIMITED
RE-WORKED LIMITED

REX MUNDI LIMITED
REX-VERMOEGENS- UND VERWALTUNGS-
LIMITED

REYNARD ESTATES LIMITED

R. F. ROPE ACCESS LIMITED

04241881
06129643
03724733
05921357
05921360
02576849
02834804
06137145
06626540
01634391

06832255
06828286

06804948
04381415
05722352

06631801
06518557
06226507
06135110
06038093
03933604
06626178
06367955
06129730
03098667
06827389
04046358
04380568
06830314
06631780
02579049
05803681
07237569

04789606
06834259
06275012
05377063
05484399
06829066
05527699

07031176
06831498
05842966
05669396

02291754
05948509
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